
 

2017-2018 PLAN 
Farm Advisory Service 

 

Topics Events – 

Meetings & 

Workshops 

Secondary 

Events 

Documents 

for 

Publication 

Video/Podcasts Newsletter Student 

Lectures 

Crofter 

Subs 

Small Farm 

Subs 

Animal Health 

& Welfare 

 

17 

 

0 

 

162 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

Soil and 

Nutrient 

Network 

 

24 

 

0 

 

18 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

Water 

Resource 

Management 

 

12 

 

44 

 

11 

 

6 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

Climate 

Change & 

Environment 

 

31 

 

6 

 

33 

 

5 

 

 

2 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

Crop Health 8 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 

Business 

Efficiency 

 

 

14 

 

0 

 

7 

 

0 

 

12 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

New Entrants 46 0 11 8 2 5 0 0 

Farm 

Woodlands 

 

5 

 

 

20 

 

34 

 

0 

 

0 

 

2 

 

0 

 

0 

Croft & Small 

Farm 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

14 

 

9 

 

4 

 

0 

 

2550 

 

250 

Discussion 

Groups 

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 176 70 312 32 20 7 2250 250 

 

NB: Secondary events are those “events” that will be delivered in conjunction with another topic, where the other topic will be the primary focus. 



 

2018–2019 PLAN 
Farm Advisory Service 

 

Topics Events – 

Meetings & 

Workshops 

Secondary 

Events 

Documents for 

Publication 

Video/Podcasts Apps/ Web Crofter Subs Small Farm 

Subs 

Animal Health 

& Welfare 

12 0 72 6 0 0 0 

Soil and 

Nutrient 

Network 

 

25 

 

0 

 

17 

 

8 

 

1 

 

0 

 

0 

Water 

Resource 

Management 

 

10 

 

0 

 

7 

 

12 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

0 

Climate 

Change & 

Environment 

 

12 

 

 

20 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

Crop Health 9 0 42 0 0 0 0 

Business 

Efficiency 

 

 

13 

 

0 

 

42 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

New Entrants 41 0 15 10 0 0 0 

Discussion 

Groups 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Farm 

Woodlands 

7 20 21 5 0 0 0 

Croft & Small 

Farm 

13 0 3 9 1 2250 250 

TOTAL 142 40 314 74 2 2250 250 

 

NB: Secondary events are those “events” that will be delivered in conjunction with another topic, where the other topic will be the primary focus. 

 


