2017-2018 PLAN

Farm Advisory Service

Topics	Events – Meetings & Workshops	Secondary Events	Documents for Publication	Video/Podcasts	Newsletter	Student Lectures	Crofter Subs	Small Farm Subs
Animal Health & Welfare	17	0	162	0	0	0	0	0
Soil and Nutrient Network	24	0	18	4	0	0	0	0
Water Resource Management	12	44	11	6	0	0	0	0
Climate Change & Environment	31	6	33	5	2	0	0	0
Crop Health	8	0	22	0	0	0	0	0
Business Efficiency	14	0	7	0	12	0	0	0
New Entrants	46	0	11	8	2	5	0	0
Farm Woodlands	5	20	34	0	0	2	0	0
Croft & Small Farm	0	0	14	9	4	0	2550	250
Discussion Groups	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	176	70	312	32	20	7	2250	250

NB: Secondary events are those "events" that will be delivered in conjunction with another topic, where the other topic will be the primary focus.

2018-2019 PLAN

Farm Advisory Service

Topics	Events – Meetings & Workshops	Secondary Events	Documents for Publication	Video/Podcasts	Apps/ Web	Crofter Subs	Small Farm Subs
Animal Health & Welfare	12	0	72	6	0	0	0
Soil and Nutrient Network	25	0	17	8	1	0	0
Water Resource Management	10	0	7	12	0	0	0
Climate Change & Environment	12	20	23	24	0	0	0
Crop Health	9	0	42	0	0	0	0
Business Efficiency	13	0	42	0	0	0	0
New Entrants	41	0	15	10	0	0	0
Discussion Groups	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Farm Woodlands	7	20	21	5	0	0	0
Croft & Small Farm	13	0	3	9	1	2250	250
TOTAL	142	40	314	74	2	2250	250

NB: Secondary events are those "events" that will be delivered in conjunction with another topic, where the other topic will be the primary focus.